
 
 

 
 

C i t y o f G r o v e r B e a c h 
 

 

Year 2019 Holidays 
 
 

1. New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1 
2. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday Monday, January 21 
3. Lincoln’s Birthday Monday, February 11 
4. Presidents’ Day Monday, February 18 
5. Memorial Day Monday, May 27 
6. Independence Day Thursday, July 4 
7. Labor Day Monday, September 2 
8. Columbus Day Monday, October 14 
9. Veteran’s Day (Observed) Monday, November 11 
10. Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 
11. Day Following Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 29 
12. Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24 
13. Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 

 

* City Personnel Regulations Section X(A)(6) Holiday Leave: 
All holidays which fall on a Saturday will be observed on the preceding Friday; all holidays which fall on a Sunday 
will be observed on the following Monday. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

154 S. 8th Street ˜Grover Beach, CA 93433 ˜(805) 473-4567 ˜FAX (805) 489-9657 ˜gbadmin@groverbeach.org 

Visit our website at www.groverbeach.org 

 

For additional information on holiday leave, please refer to the approved agreement or Memorandum of 
Understanding for employee labor groups. 
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